®

engcon

SPARE PARTS

S30M Components

Published: 2006-06-27

Drawing No: 405499/A

POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY COMMENTS
1 |Baseplate RFS30M 102420 1
Locking wedge 202763 1

3 |Locking device 202959 1

L |Arm 202960 1

5 |Link 405075 1

6 |Compression Spring 17.6 640110 1

7 |Passkruv #10x16/M8 611701 1

8 |Passkruv g10x20/M8 611702 1

9 |Passkruv g10x25/M8 611703 1

10 |Flat Washer 8,4x16x3 611013 2

11 [Hex. Nut M8 Nylon Lock 610922 3

13 |Flat Washer 611004 1

14 |Hex. Nut M5 Lock 610920 1

15 |Indicating stick 303406 1 |Cut to fit
16 [Hex Head Screw 6 x 12 610108 1 [Loctite 2700
17 |Spring holder 405349 | 2

18 |Spring 20x115 640113 2

19 [Socket Head Screw 6 x 16 610413 2 |Loctite 2700
20 [Handel S30M 303424 | 1

21 [Passkruv g6x16/M5 611704 1

22 |Flat washer M5 611003 1

23 |[Washer 8,4x21x4 611015 1




